
AUTOEXEC CORPORATION SDN BHD
(Co. No. 587776-U)

Lot 256, No. 3-2, Jalan Semarak

54100 Kuala Lumpur

Tel: 03-2691 2233          Fax : 03-2602 9393  

Email: autoexec@sianghin.com   

Box Corrugated Refrigerated Box Refrigerated Box

Van Box Freezer Chiller

Nett Selling Price 94,000.00 94,000.00 94,000.00 94,000.00

Body Type 10,500.00 12,500.00 32,000.00 29,500.00

Weighing / Inspection Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

Admin Charges 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00

Sign Writing 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Number Plate 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

105,550.00 107,550.00 127,050.00 124,550.00

Road Tax (1 Year) 777.00 777.00 777.00 777.00

Registration Fees 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00

Ownership Claim 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

106,437.00 108,437.00 127,937.00 125,437.00

1) Air Conditioner 8)

2) Auto System (AM/FM/CD/MP3) 9)

3) Back-up Alarm + Warning Buzzer 10)

4) Remote Alarm 11)

5) Rubber Mats 12)

6) Mud Flaps 13)

7) Door Visor 14)

Note:

a)All prices effective 15th June 2019.

b)All prices stated above in Ringgit Malaysia are applicable for all models and subject to change without prior notice.

c)Actual Insurance premium may vary based on customer's information.

PRICE LIST FOR ISUZU ELF (NLR77UHE-3E)  / EURO 2 Emission 2,999 c.c

GVW (kg): 4,800     Wheelbase (mm): 3,345 (~ 14'6")     Max PS (Gross): 110 @ 3,200rpm     Torque (Nm): 230 (1,400-3,200rpm)

Standard Accessories Includes:

Optional Accessories Selling Price

Total 102,750.00

100.00

Anti Rust

777.00

Kangaroo Bar 440.00

Descriptions
Wooden 

Body

7,700.00

94,000.00

350.00

500.00

100.00

60.00

50.00

On The Road Price Without Insurance 103,637.00

Reverse Sensor

Central Door Lock

Kangaroo Bar (Optional)

First Aid Kit

Fire Extinguisher

Safety Triangle

Please contact:


